1
•  Permanent magnet motor 12 - 24  Vdc
•  Worm gearbox
•  ACME lead screw
•  Aluminum push rod (Stainless steel on request)
•  Permanent grease lubrication
•  IP 65, tested according to rule CEI EN 60529
•  Working temperature range -10°C +60°C

AR0 (Standard) AR1
3 gamb.com.es
ORDERING KEY
MODEL
 ALI1 ALI1-F
STROKE (mm)
es. 250 mm = 0250
VERSION
M03 / M06 / M09 / M11 / M13
M00 = not standard speed
MOTOR
12 = 12 Vdc 24 = 24 Vdc
MOTOR POSITION
 M0 M1
MOTOR OPTIONS
C01 / C08     Motor
C02 / C09     2LS Diode wired
C03 / C10     Motor + 2LS
C04 / C11     Motor + 3LS
C05 / C12     Motor + encoder
C06 / C13     2LS diode wired + encoder
C07 / C14     Motor + encoder + 2LS
C00 Special wiring (not standard option)
Note: LS (limit switches)
REAR END
P0 = None     P1/P2 = standard
FRONT END
A2 = Yoke A3 = Yoke + Clip A4 = Rod end A7 = M8x20 male
NOTE: COMPLETE THE ORDERING KEY ADDING THE OPTIONS YOU CAN FIND IN THE
 “ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS” SECTION
P1 / P2
Note: “B” dimension changes according to
model
ALI1-F = See pictures
ALI1-F stroke > 240 mm = + 13 mm
ALI1-F/0250/M03/24/M0/C02/P1/A2/
A2
A7
A3
A4
B = 95 +stroke10
Ø8
+0.2
 0
Ø
2
0
Ø
1
8
M
8
20
A7 = M8x20 MALE
B = 141 + stroke 1210
Ø8
+0.2
 0 Ø8  H7
Ø
2
4
Ø
2
0
1
29
A4 = ROD END DIN 648 serie K / UNI 6126
B = 137 + stroke 0110
Ø8
+0.2
 0 Ø8  h8
1
6